MH/33543/124459

133255
Pay Slip for May 2018

Name

PAN AIRPN0315J
Bank A/c No Grade123601503775 C
Designation UANSr. Software Engineer 101101671233

Pune 411057

PRAN

Attendance  PD 31.00

Total 59,218.00 118,189.00 2,512.00 5,011.00
Net Pay : Rs. 56,706.00 Rupees Fifty Six Thousand Seven Hundred Six Only.

Message:

400.00

Earnings Current Month Current MonthYear To Date
Earnings

Year To Date
DeductionsDeductions

Basic 14,665.00 531.0029,330.00 1,049.00Income Tax
7,333.00 21.0014,666.00 42.00Education Cess

Conveyance 0.00 1,760.001,600.00 3,520.00Provident Fund